students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 1035 1012 2016-17 600 21 240000(TWO LAC
FORTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

180

2015-16 1035 1047 2017-18 541 11 318000(THREE LAC
EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND ONLY)

162

2016-17 1000 1145 2018-19 650 35 318000(THREE LAC
EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND)

195

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 392503 (THREE LAC NINETY TWO THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND THREE)

374443 (THREE LAC SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED FORTY THREE ONLY)

210379 (TWO LAC TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
SEVENTY NINE ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 62942 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY
TWO ONLY)

24363 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
SIXTY THREE ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

[...]

84424815 (EIGHT CR FORTY FOUR LAC TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

149725 (ONE LAC FORTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE ONLY)

318475 (THREE LAC EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE ONLY)

2940 (ZERO)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 149010 (ONE LAC FORTY NINE THOUSAND AND TEN
ONLY)

113230 (ONE LAC THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND THIRTY ONLY)

71640 (SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND
FORTY ONLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for